• Material – Strong Polycarbonate body
• Multipurpose Emergency push button lockout is used for Air Circuit Breaker or
Push Button which is made by two parts. To install the device primarily switched
off the energy source then fix and lock it by the help of safety padlocks.
• Available with or without metallic chain of 100 mm length to provide better
locking.
• For locking arrangement one hole of 9 mm is provided.
• Lower part outer size – 82mm x 82.5mm
• Lower part internal cutout dia – 40.5mm
• Upper part outer size – 65 mm
• Upper part outer dia – 57 mm
• Furnished to be attach in specified hole of
• lockable device with specific size in inch given below:
• No. of Holes – 2 Holes of 7.5 mm for lockout
• Weight – 60 gms
KRM LOTO - TRANSPARENT EMERGENCY SWITCH / PUSH BUTTON LOCKOUT (MEDIUM)
MODELS
LOWER PART
OUTER SIZE(A)
LOWER PART
INTERNAL CUTOUT
DIA(B)
UPPER PART
OUTER SIZE(C)
UPPER PART
OUTER DIA(D)
NO. OF
HOLES (E)
HOLE SIZE
(F)
WEIGHT
KRM-K-MEPL-R65-P 82mm x 82.5mm 40.5mm 65mm 57mm 2 holes 7.5mm 60gms
KRM-K-MEPL-R65